
For website publication 

E.H.V. Civil Const. cum Maint. Division, Airoli 
MJ\HA - ,, C I st Corrigendum to . 
M.n aras•-. lra S1a:c [ cctric1:y - . i'I .. ST is~iori Co. L:.d 

SRM e-Tender Notice No. 07/2021-22 
CIN: U40109MH2005SGC!53646 I Website: www.mahatransco.in I email: ee77 l O@rnahatransco.in 

· · · · · halfof The Executive Engmeer-(C1vil) E.H.V. Civil Construction cum Mamtenance D1v1s10~, Airoll , on be 
M S ETC L ( I ' . . . . fi o·stered contractors of · · · · · · t 1e employer) mv1tes onlme bids (SRM-e-Tenders) rom reo1 . 
appropriate class with CPWD/PWD/ MES/ Jeevan Pradhikaran/ MHADA etc., who ar~ regiStered under 
M.S.E.T.C.L.'s SRM e-Tender reoistration system for following tender:-0 

Time E.MD. in Sr. 
RFxNo. Estimated cost Tender limit in 

No. Nameofwork in Rs. Fee Rs. 
days 

Civil works for re-construction 

I 7000020927 of collapsed compound wall at 
220 KV Wada II (Bhaveghar) 

2,001,195.58 500.00 75 Days 20,011.95 

substation. 
Schedule 

1 Start date From I 0:00:00 hours of 24.09.2021 
2 Submission dead line date (Extended) 12.10.2021 upto 23:59:00 hours. 
3 Techno commercial response opening date 13.10.2021 @ 11 :00:00 hours. 
4 Price bid opening date 13.10.2021@ 14:00:00 hours .. 

Contact person: Miss. Ashwini Pawar, Assistant Engineer (Civil), Telephone No. 022-2760 I 814 (0), Mob. 
8793292312. For detailed information, please visit website: https://srmetender.mahatransco.in (Guest User.) 

(Mohan Nana ware) 
f Executive Engineer (Civil), Airoli. · 

Regd. Office-Prakashganga, C-19, E Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai-400051 
. H·\Wnrks in 2021-22\SR,M Tenrlers\7\C'nrrTN No 7 rlncx 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

